LAPC 2026
$300 NO LIMIT "THE CLOSER"

$200,000 GUARANTEE

Restart 3/1/26 11am level 17-5,000/10,000-10,000 BBA with 28:00 remaining

Chip counts are subject to variance as they are based on players-reported totals.

Entries: 460 Prizepool: $200,000
PLACE LAST FIRST CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 MASSMAN ALEX 1,002,000 39 9
2 LI TAO 765,000 36 9
3 ROH JOSEPH 752,000 39 6
4 COLUMBIA BRIAN 690,000 36 1
5 TATARINTSEV MAKSIM 660,000 44 8
6 POTASHNICK STEVEN 660,000 39 1
7 FUNG ALTYNAI 647,000 45 7
8 HAERI MATTHEW 612,000 47 2
9 CHUNG DANIEL 600,000 40 1
10 PAI LE 567,000 44 4
u  TSUNG DAVID 555,000 48 3
12 SMITH TERRELL 530,000 46 6
13 LIU YUEKAI 515,000 38 5
14  GABRIELYAN EDGAR 490,000 48 6
15 COHEN NAOR 485,000 48 1
16 SOLORZANO MANRIQUES 455,000 48 5
17 TILVE MANO]J 455,000 46 3
18 HERNANDEZ-DIAZ SANTIAGO 425,000 44 5
19 GONEZ DOMINGO 410,000 40 5
20 SEAMUS GRAY 405,000 40 9
21 LI YANGZHOU 379,000 47 8
22 DZHENCHAKOV PAVLO 376,000 45 8
23 SILEO JAMES 366,000 47 1
24 TRAN LARRY 365,000 38 1

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-
GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

GOGREVE
GONZALEZ
YANG

MA

STELLA

LE

SMILEY
COGGINS
GODOY
SIMONIAN
SINGH
CAVANAUGH
YE

PU
PAGANO
ZUR
MIKELS
AVEDISIAN
TREE
THOMPSON
KAKIHARA
LE
ROSENBLOOM
MA

LAPC 2026

JOHN "JACK"
RICARDO
MICHAEL
HIEU "TONY"
MICHAEL
QUOC
WALTER
MIKE
RUSSEL
ARMEN
DAVID
CASEY
XINLI
JAMES
PETER

TAL

SCOTT
RONALD
ANDREW
MARK

SHIN ]

QUOC
JOSEPH
HIEU "TONY"

365,000
355,000
320,000
320,000
305,000
295,000
259,000
250,000
240,000
230,000
220,000
195,000
195,000
195,000
190,000
189,000
180,000
170,000
160,000
153,000
150,000
105,000
95,000
40,000

46
41
38
36
41
44
43
46
45
45
40
46
43
40
39
39
40
47
45
43
38
44
45
43

A O NN N OON TN W W I WU O = 000 \O O W

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-
GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



