

LAPC 2026

\$300 NO LIMIT "THE CLOSER"

\$200,000 GUARANTEE

Restart 3/1/26 11am level 17-5,000/10,000-10,000 BBA with 28:00 remaining

Chip counts are subject to variance as they are based on players-reported totals.

Entries: 460

Prizepool: \$200,000

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	CHIPS	TABLE	SEAT
1	MASSMAN	ALEX	1,002,000	39	9
2	LI	TAO	765,000	36	9
3	ROH	JOSEPH	752,000	39	6
4	COLUMBIA	BRIAN	690,000	36	1
5	TATARINTSEV	MAKSIM	660,000	44	8
6	POTASHNICK	STEVEN	660,000	39	1
7	FUNG	ALTYNAI	647,000	45	7
8	HAERI	MATTHEW	612,000	47	2
9	CHUNG	DANIEL	600,000	40	1
10	PAI	LE	567,000	44	4
11	TSUNG	DAVID	555,000	48	3
12	SMITH	TERRELL	530,000	46	6
13	LIU	YUEKAI	515,000	38	5
14	GABRIELIAN	EDGAR	490,000	48	6
15	COHEN	NAOR	485,000	48	1
16	SOLORZANO	MANRIQUES	455,000	48	5
17	TILVE	MANOJ	455,000	46	3
18	HERNANDEZ-DIAZ	SANTIAGO	425,000	44	5
19	GONEZ	DOMINGO	410,000	40	5
20	SEAMUS	GRAY	405,000	40	9
21	LI	YANGZHOU	379,000	47	8
22	DZHENCHAKOV	PAVLO	376,000	45	8
23	SILEO	JAMES	366,000	47	1
24	TRAN	LARRY	365,000	38	1

LAPC 2026

25	GOGREVE	JOHN "JACK"	365,000	46	5
26	GONZALEZ	RICARDO	355,000	41	9
27	YANG	MICHAEL	320,000	38	9
28	MA	HIEU "TONY"	320,000	36	8
29	STELLA	MICHAEL	305,000	41	8
30	LE	QUOC	295,000	44	1
31	SMILEY	WALTER	259,000	43	9
32	COGGINS	MIKE	250,000	46	2
33	GODOY	RUSSEL	240,000	45	5
34	SIMONIAN	ARMEN	230,000	45	3
35	SINGH	DAVID	220,000	40	7
36	CAVANAUGH	CASEY	195,000	46	7
37	YE	XINLI	195,000	43	3
38	PU	JAMES	195,000	40	3
39	PAGANO	PETER	190,000	39	2
40	ZUR	TAL	189,000	39	5
41	MIKELS	SCOTT	180,000	40	6
42	AVEDISIAN	RONALD	170,000	47	9
43	TREE	ANDREW	160,000	45	6
44	THOMPSON	MARK	153,000	43	8
45	KAKIHARA	SHINJ	150,000	38	6
46	LE	QUOC	105,000	44	6
47	ROSENBLOOM	JOSEPH	95,000	45	9
48	MA	HIEU "TONY"	40,000	43	4